AY 2023/2024 RATES FOR GE'S & DEPENDENTS

FALL, WINTER, SPRING AND SUMMER W/ SUMMER GE PER TERM RATE

GE ONLY
GE + PARTNER
GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

SUMMER W/O SUMMER GE TERM RATE

GE ONLY
GE + PARTNER
GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

TERMS YOU PAY FOR
GE ONLY

GE + PARTNER

GE + CHILD(DREN)
GE + FAMILY

$112.35
$229.38
$194.28
$321.27

$296.70
$609.69
$515.82
$855.17

Regular academic year only

F,W,SP
$337.05
$688.14
$582.84
$963.81

SAMPLE GRAND TOTALS
Regular AY + Summer WITH GE

F,W,SP, SU W/ GE
$449.40
$917.52
$777.12

$1,285.08

Regular AY + Summer WITHOUT summer GE

F,W,SP, SU W/O GE
$633.75
$1,297.83
$1,098.66
$1,818.98



	Sheet1

