AY 2023/2024 RATES FOR GE'S & DEPENDENTS

FALL, WINTER, SPRING AND SUMMER W/ SUMMER GE PER <u>TERM</u> RATE		
GE ONLY	\$112.35	
GE + PARTNER	\$229.38	
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$194.28	
GE + FAMILY	\$321.27	

SUMMER W/O SUMMER GE TERM RATE

GE ONLY	\$296.70
GE + PARTNER	\$609.69
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$515.82
GE + FAMILY	\$855.17

		SAMPLE GRAND TOTALS	
	Regular academic year only	Regular AY + Summer WITH GE	Regular AY + Summer WITHOUT summer GE
TERMS YOU PAY FOR	F,W,SP	F,W,SP, SU <u>W</u> / GE	F,W,SP, SU <u>W/O</u> GE
GE ONLY	\$337.05	\$449.40	\$633.75
GE + PARTNER	\$688.14	\$917.52	\$1,297.83
GE + CHILD(DREN)	\$582.84	\$777.12	\$1,098.66
GE + FAMILY	\$963.81	\$1,285.08	\$1,818.98